Specifications:
Unit Test Condition
nm
nm
dB
dB
dB

Drawing:
Pin Information:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWWW  J  CC
 Wavelength  Fiber Jacket  Connector
 1030 - 1030nm  B - 250um Bare Fiber  05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 1040 - 1040nm  9- 900um Loose Tube  10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 1050 - 1050nm  15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
 1053 - 1053nm  20 - 2.0m  LA - LC/APC
 1060 - 1060nm  SS - Specify  LU - LC/UPC
 1064 - 1064nm  SA - SC/APC
 1080 - 1080nm  SU - SC/UPC
 ST - ST/UPC
Notification:
sales@seagnol.com Page 2 of 2
1. The MEMS products are particulary sensitive of ESD (electro-static discharge), it's recommended to use grounded
    anti-static wrist straps and grounded anti-static mats before handling the products.
2. Make sure the driving voltage is 0V before and after operating.
3. when switching on the circuit, connect ' - ' (pin2) first, then ' + ' (pin 1) and upgrade
    voltage slowly. when switch off the circuit, power off '+' (pin 1) first, then ' - ' (pin 2).
4. Always take anti-static measures to storage the products when not in use.
 Attenuation Type  Driving Voltage  Fiber Length
 B - Bright  06 - 6V
 D - Dark  15 - 15V
 SMEV-WWWW-T-DD-J-LL-CC
 T  DD  LL
2
1